Features
- Advanced thin film technology.
- Low TCR: lower than ±5ppm/°C.
- Tolerance up to ±0.05%.
- Power dissipation rating up to 5W.
- Excellent overall stability: Class 0.10.
- Wide resistance range: 0.1Ω to 22MΩ.

MELF Resistors
How to Order
RJM74P
 
 Product type: RJM72P, RJM73S, RJM73P, RJM74S, RJM74P, RJM16M, RJM17M, RJM18M
10R D C6
  
T
Code Resistance Tolerance
J ±5%
F ±1%
D ±0.5%
C ±0.25%
B ±0.10%
A5 ±0.05%
 Resistance Value : 10Ω ~ 1MΩ, 0.1Ω ~ 10MΩ, 0.1Ω~ 22MΩ, 0.1Ω~ 22MΩ
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Packaging
T Taping Reel
P Bulk
 Packaging
Code Temperature coefficient
C2 ±50 ppm/°C
C3 ±25 ppm/°C
C5 ±15 ppm/°C
C6 ±10 ppm/°C
C7 ±5 ppm/°C
 Temperature coefficient (ppm/°C)